
Virginia
Auction Summary

July 14-38
Report suppliedby VDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
CattleAuction Receipts: 5,000.

TREND: 1.00-4.00 lower.
Southwestern, Va.
Auction Summary

July 14-20
STEERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium !

52.00-65.00; Large 1 57.0W1.00;
Small 1 52.00-62.50; 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 51.00-63.25; Large 1
53.5063.00; Small 148.00-58.75.700-
1000 lbs. 52.0060.00; Large 1 52.25-
55.25.

HEIFERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium
1 47.00-55.50; Large 1 48.01V58.25;
Small 1 41.25-52.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 45.00-56.50; Large 1

48.0057.00; Small 139.00-48.75.700-
900 lbs. Medium 1 49.25-51.50;
Large 142.50-52.00.

Southeast Va.
Auction Summary

July 14-20
STEERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium 1

54.5063.50; Small 1 52.00. 500-700
lbs. Medium 1 51.75-55.00; Large 1
54.0055.50.700-1000 lbs. 50.0053.50.

HEIFERS: 300500 lbs. Medium
1 44.0053.50; Large 1 47.5052.00;
Small 1 43.5051.50. 500700 lbs.
Medium 1 43.00-47.50. 700900 lbs.
44.50.

Northern Va.
AuctionSummary

July 14-20
STEERS: 300500 1

53.5065.00; Large 1 59.0065.00;
Small 1 50.0058.50. 500700 lbs.
Medium 1 52.0083.00; Large 1
51.5063.75; Small 150.0057.50.700
1000 lbs. Medium 1 53.7558.50;
Large 1 51.5058.50; Small 1 50.00
55.00.

ATTENTION FARMERS
EVERY MONDAY

HATFIELD PACKING CO. and
BAUMS MEAT PACKING

Will Receive Your
Hogs andCattle at the

DANVILLE LIVESTOCK MARKET
, RD4, Danville, PA

• We will receive your hogs from 8 AM to 12 Noon
every Monday. Your hogs will be weighed and
paid for Immediately.

HEIFERS: 300500 lbs. Medium
1 44.5056.00; Large 1 48.5054.50;
Small 1 43.0053.00. 500700 lbs.
Medium 1 45.0056.00; Large 1
41.0054.00; Small 142.0051.00.700
900 lbs. Medium 144.2553.00.

ShenandoahValley
livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, July 16

Report supplled-by auction

!.• Wewill alsoaccept your sows& boars.
I • Your cattle will be received from 12 Noon to 4

I PM. We will eitherpay tor your cattle immediately
\ or you may sell them dressedweight.r • There will not be a commission or yardage fee

deducted from your check.
• You may call our office Monday morning and we

wiltbe able to tell you the base price for hogs for
the day.

FEEDER CATTLE; Trend-
Feeder Steer 4.00 to 5.00 lower,
Bulls steady, Feeder Heifers 3.00
to 4.00 lower. Steers: M&L-l 300-
500 lbs. 57.0002.00; 500-700 lbs.
56.00- 700-1000 lbs. 53.00-
57.50; Holstein 300-1000 47.00-56.00.
S-1&M&L-2 300-500 lbs. 53.75-58.50;
500-700 lbs. 53.75-57.00; 700-1000 lbs.
46.00- Feeder Bulls: M&L-l
300-500 lbs. 53.0080.00; 500-700 lbs.
50.00- S-1&M&L-2 300-500 lbs.
48.00- 500-700 lbs. 44.5(M8.00;
700-1000 lbs. 42.50-57.00. Heifers:

SPECIAL NOTICE
VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC.

10miles East ofLancaster
Paradise, Pa.

DISCONTINUING HAY, STRAWS GRAIN
AUCTION UNTIL NOVEMBER 3,1983
Business Phone 717-768-8204

HomePhone 215-458-8518

• Please come and give us a chance to continue
doing business with you through this method.

FOR INFORMATION CALL
717-275-2880

FRIDAY, AUGUST 5
OH TS FARM MONTHLY
BRED GILT SALE

Sale to Start Promptly at 7:30
Every 4 Weeks

4 Evening Sales
June, July,Aug., Sept

7:30
Located 18 miles south of Lancaster,

Pa., 6 miles south of Quarryville, take Rt.[1272 to Little Britain, turn north, follow
Little Britain Road to Jackson Road, 2nd
farm, OR take Rt. 222, out of Quarryville
to Cedar Hill Road to Little Britain Road
to JacksonRoad. Watch for sale arrows.

50 to 60 Head
Now tolling our new hybred gilts

representing mostly York &

Hampshire& Landrace cross. Bred
for easier & Less trouble over

farrowing and better weight gains.

V ValidatedWuoellosis Five Herd 1160 -

{Qualified Pseudorabies Free Herd 455'
ri him

„
Local TruckerAvailable

No HogsSold OnCommission

CHRIST A. SEILER
R.D. 2, Quarryville, Pa
JOHN B. STOLTZFUS

> R.D. 1,Kirkwood Pa
Abe Dtffenbach. Auctioneer

NEXT SALEDATE SEPTEMBER 3

GreenDragon
Livestock Sales Mr}
1 Mile North of Ephrata, PA

itows e 0
Buyers from 3states

Regular consignmentsfrom
BobKennedy & Ed Stover plus 15

other local consignors.
Lots ofgood Northern
Feeders and Stockers.

SALE EVERY FRIDAY
Sulls, Steers, Slaughter Cows,

Lambs and Veal Calves_
11:00A.M.-Beef SateStockers & Feeders

200 to250 eachweek.
12:30 P.M.-Dairy Cows
7:00 P.M.- Small Animal Sale

' For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals
on the farm or at our bam or other
market information call: Office 717-733-

. RISSER, PtoprietoY

«®irs f
BuflNe I

OPEN TO RECEIVE

!YOURMARKET HOGS
AT THE GREEN DRAGON MARKET

RD4. EPHRATA. PA Y7522
1 MILE NORTHOF EPHRATA

!| ONNORTH STATE STREET.

if HOURS
I MONDAY, TUESDAY, andI WEDNESDAYi 6:00 A.M. to 11:30A.M.

215-458*5677Residence
717-733-9648 Office

I YOU ARE PAID FOR YOUR j
I HOPS IMMEDIATELY 1
«_Ken & Lois Emery, Proprietors |

Livestock market and auction news
M&L-l 300500 lbs. 46.0054.00; 500
700 lbs. 46.5057.00; 700600 lbs.
44.0049.50. S-1&M&L-2 300500 lbs.
44.5046.50; 500700 lbs. 43.0044.50.
Stock Cows: Beef 435.00475.00, by
cut 38.0043.00. Baby Calves 35.00-
95.00, mostly 40.0065.00.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Steers-
tiood 2-3 53.0056.75. Heifers-
Choice 24 56.0035.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Steady to
1.50 lower. Utility& Commercial 2-
4 37.75-44.00; Canner & Cutters 1-3
34.0038.50.

SLAUGHTER BULLS 1 8c 2 48.00-
54.50.

LAMBS: Lambs 4.20 lower. High
Choice & Prune 50.80; Choice
40.25; Feeder Lambs Choice 41.00
42.00; SlaughterEwes 7.5010.35.

HOGS: US 1-3 200240 lbs. 44.00;
Sows 1-327.0033.00.

VEAL: Choice & Prime 52.00
68.50; G00d55.0060.00.

SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good &

Choice 52.0055.00.

Carlisle Auction
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, July 19
Report supplied by auction

CATTLE: Steers were steady.
Heifers were 1.00 lower. Cows were
2.00 lower and Bulls were 6.00
higher. Steers- Good Holsteins
54.50-58.00; Standard 52.00-55.25;
Utility 51.00 Down. Heifers- Good
55.00-55.25; Utility 48.25 Down.
Cows- Utility & Commercial 42.50-
44.85; Cutter 39.75-43.00; Canner &

Low Cutter 34.85-38.00; Shells 34.00
Down. Bulls- Good 1630-1845 lbs.
52.35-55.85; medium 860-1035 lbs.
46.25-47.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers were
steady; Heifers were 2.00 lower

■ m

LOUIS LYONS & SON
Consign your cattle and hogs, feeder pigs
& calves to Louis Lyons & Son. They offer
choice service, excellent sorting &

marketingof your livestock.
Charles Oilier, Manager

Phone 394-7915
Burnell Siegrist - Buyer & Seller

Phone 626-8653
Experience*personnel 'ESS?

Lancaster Emainf, Saturday*July>23,-ISS3t-A&

and Bulls were 4.00 lower. Steers-
Good 400-625 lbs. 57.00-57.50;
Medium 535-565 lbs. 49.50-53.00;
Medium 260-365 lbs. 47.00-51.00.
Heifers- Good 475 lbs. 58.00;
Medium 250-280 Ihs. 46.0047.00;
Medium 475-575 lbs. 44.00-46.00.
Bulls- Good 455-615 lbs. 53.00-59.00;
Utility450 lbs. 42.00.

CALVES: Vealers were steady
and Back to the Farm Calves were
1.00 lower for Hoi. Bulls and 12.00
lower for Hoi. Heifers. Vealers-
Choice 74.00-84.00; Good 60.00-
75.00; Standard and Good 50.00-
65.00; Standard and Light 55.00
down. Farm Calves- Hoi. bulls
'70.00-84.00; Hoi. Heifers 70.00-76.00.

HOGS: .50 lower US No. 1-2,
45.7548.60; No. 1-3,44.1046.00; No.
2-3 42.0044.00. Sows- 2.00 lower;
No. 1-3 33.00-35.00; No. 2-3 30.00-
34.00. Boars- Heavy 28.50.

FEEDER PIGS: 3.00 lower; US
No. 1-3 20-25 lbs. 13.00-22.00 hd.;
No. 1-3,30-35 lbs. 23.00-26.00hd.

SHEEP: Lambs- 2.00 higher
with a large run; Choice 50.00-
55.00; Good 44.0047.00; Utility
40.00 Down. Ewes- 15.00-18.00 lb.
Goats-20.00-59.00 hd.

LOOK WHAT WE CAN DO FOR YOU

NOW
•

alfalfa - Topdress after second
cutting. It also must be sprayed for
leaf hoppercontrol.
Call us for application services.
tobacco - Call Us. We can handle
your tobacco spraying needs.
Available N0w,...

SUCKER-STUFF H.C.
1 Gat. Per Acre Order Now & SAVE!

,Sj fgUU<BLENOSj ORGANIC
PLANT

[ ANHYDROUS AMMONIA J FOOD CO.
2313 NORMAN ROAD, LANCASTER, PA

phonp* SUMMER HOURS:
__ Weekdays 7:30 - 4:00

• ° Closed Saturdays July and August


